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clAstFIcAclóru pRovlsloNAL REGULARIDAD spoRT

Pueslo

1

2

J

4

Partic¡ pante

101

102

103

104

Piloto

GARCIA BEJARANO, JOSE IGNACIO

LUOUe eeRRAZA,.,leSÚS

SANCHEZ MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

TRONCOsO , ANTONIO

Cop¡loto

LUQUE JAIME, JOSE FRANCISCO

VILLEGAS MESA, MARÍA LUIsA

sANcHEz ASENcto, tGNActo

Muñoz PARTT Do, cRI srl AN

Vehículo

Vol kswagen Gol f

Renault Clio 1.8 l6v

Aud i COUPE 2.0 QUATTRO

BMW 528i

No cefos No unos

17
42
aa

Sanc¡ones Bon¡f¡eacionerT0l

0.0 0.0 41.O

0.0 0.0 74"1

0.0 0.0 86"6

Total

250.7

393.3

403.8

?.087.1

T02 T03

61.2 15.9

137.2 25.O

102.0 37.8

5'18.6 225.0

T04 T05 T06

61.3 17.0 54.3

102.7 22.3 32,O

94.6 47.9 34.9

394.7 551.0 274_A0.0 0.0 123.0

DfRECTOR DE CARRERA

A las 16:00 h del 3 de mayo
Fdo: Manuel Alonso Martín
Lic DC 339 ESP/AN


